
Leader Sequence

Race

4 Hours of Silverstone

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Team
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Lap

Total

LapsLaps

Start 

LapCarNr

LMP2

Greaves Motorsport Gibson 015S - Nissan  1  3  3  3 41

Jota Sport Gibson 015S - Nissan  4  4  1  1 38

Greaves Motorsport Gibson 015S - Nissan  5  11  7  10 41

Jota Sport Gibson 015S - Nissan  12  23  12  13 38

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  24  24  1  1 46

Greaves Motorsport Gibson 015S - Nissan  25  26  2  12 41

Jota Sport Gibson 015S - Nissan  27  44  18  31 38

Greaves Motorsport Gibson 015S - Nissan  45  92  48  60 41

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  93  114  22  23 46

Greaves Motorsport Gibson 015S - Nissan  115  118  4  64 41

LMGTE

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  1  16  16  16 81

Gulf Racing UK Porsche 911 RSR  17  29  13  13 86

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  30  30  1  1 51

Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR  31  31  1  1 88

Gulf Racing UK Porsche 911 RSR  32  60  29  42 86

Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR  61  62  2  3 88

Gulf Racing UK Porsche 911 RSR  63  83  21  63 86

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  84  85  2  2 66

Gulf Racing UK Porsche 911 RSR  86  110  25  88 86

GTC

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  1  11  11  11 63

Massive Motorsport Aston Martin Vantage GT3  12  20  9  9 68

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  21  21  1  12 63

Massive Motorsport Aston Martin Vantage GT3  22  45  24  33 68

TDS Racing BMW Z4 GT3  46  66  21  21 59

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  67  67  1  13 63

TDS Racing BMW Z4 GT3  68  108  41  62 59

LMP3

Lanan Racing Ginetta - Nissan  1  7  7  7 11

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  8  92  85  85 3

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  93  93  1  1 2

Team LNT Ginetta - Nissan  94  107  14  99 3
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